WEATHER-PROOF SURFACE MOUNT ENERGY SUBMETER
SMX
DTS
• Line powered single / three phase energy submeter
• ANSI C12.20 – “Revenue grade”
• Non-metallic weather-proof surface mounting enclosure
• Bi-directional for renewable systems (NET metering)
• 3 line LCD backlit display

measurlogic.com/104
20R1
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Part Number Current Voltage Communications I/O Powering
DTS SMX-34-NN-P-4 333mV or flexible
Rogowski CT
208V-480V 3 phase
3 or 4 wire systems None 1 x digital output
(kWh)
Self-powered
(Va - Vb)
DTS SMX-34-SB-P-4 333mV or flexible
Rogowski CT
208V-480V 3 phase
3 or 4 wire systems RS-485: BACnet MS/TP 1 x digital output
(kWh)
Self-powered
(Va - Vb)
DTS SMX-54-EB-P-4 5A 208V-480V 3 phase
3 or 4 wire systems
Ethernet: BACnet IP
& Modbus TCP
1 x digital output
(kWh)
Self-powered
(Va - Vb)
DTS SMX-56-EB-P-6 5A 600V 3 phase
4 wire systems
Ethernet: BACnet IP
& Modbus TCP
1 x digital output
(kWh)
Self-powered
(Va - N)
SPECIFICATIONS*
MODEL NUMBER BUILDER*
Drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
* Technical details subject to change    ** Meter Only
Distributor:
DIMENSIONS
CURRENT
TRANSFORMER
COMPATIBILITY
Mechanical
Connection:
Case Material:
Protection:
Dimensions:
Weight:
#6-32 screw terminals with
captive washers
Polycarbonate
Nema 4x
11.45" (291mm) H x 4.92" (125mm) D
x 8.98" (228mm) W
3.75lb (1.7 kg)
Environmental
Operating temp:
Storage temp:
Humidity:
-4º to 158ºF (-20º to 70ºC)
-40º to 185ºF (-40º to 85ºC)
5 to 95% R.H. non-condensing
Communications (Serial)
Connection:
Protocols:
3 way pluggable, screw terminal
Modbus RTU (SunSpec Certified) or
BACnet MS/TP (BTL Listed)